
31 

March 2024 

Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri Sat 

31 

30 29 28 27 26 25 24 

23 22 21 20 19 18 17 

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 

2 1 

REVISED DRAFT 

Red Creek Central School 
2023-2024 

Important dates: 

July 4 
September 4 
September 5 
September 6 
October 6 
October 9 October 2023 
November 10 

Independence Day Holiday 
Labor Day Holiday 
Superintendent Conference Day 
School Opens 
Superintendent Conference Day 
Columbus Day Holiday  
Veterans Day (Observed) 

November 22-24   Thanksgiving Holiday 
Dec. 25-Jan. 2 Winter Break 
January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
January 23-26  Regents Exams 
February 19-23  Presidents' Week Recess 
March 15 
March 29-April 8  
April 10-12 
April 30-May 2 

Superintendent Conference Day
Spring Recess 
Grades 3-8 ELA Testing 

May 14-16  Grades 5 & 8 Science Testing 
Grades 3-8 Math Testing 

 May 27 
June 4
June 14-26
June 19 
June 17 & 26 
June 26 
June 27 
June 28

Memorial Day
Regents Exams in Algebra 1   
Regents Exams & Competency Tests 
Juneteenth Holiday 
Rating Day 
Last day for Students 
Last day for staff 
Graduation 

Sun  Mon Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 

January 2024 

Sun Mon  Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 

April 2024 

Sun Mon  Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 

February 2024 

Sun  Mon Tue  Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 

May 2024 

Sun  Mon Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

June 2024 

Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 1 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 

APPROVED BY BOARD OF EDUCATION 3/2/2023

Legend 
Holiday / Recess 
First Day for Students 

Superintendent Conference Day 
Regents/Testing 

Sun Mon 

July 2023 

Tue  Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 

Sun Mon 

August 2023 

Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon 

September 2023 

Tue  Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Sun Mon 

November 2023 

Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon 

December 2023 

Tue  Wed  Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 

3 

10 

17 

24 

4 

11 

18 

25 

5 

12 

19 

26 

6 

13 

20 

27 

7 

14 

21 

28 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 

EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAYS - If additional days must be used in the event 
an emergency causes an excessive closing of school, the first days will be taken 
from the Spring Recess. In the event of long-term emergency closings, the Board 
of Education will determine which makeup days will be used from any scheduled 
recess periods and/or holidays, consistent with any language that may exist in 
district labor agreements.

Pupils=183
Teachers=186 (Includes 3 Suprintendent
 Conference Days/Prof.Development Days)




