## **REVISED DRAFT Red Creek Central School** 2023-2024

## Important dates:

July 4	Independence Day Holiday
September 4	Labor Day Holiday
September 5	Superintendent Conference Day
September 6	School Opens
October 6	Superintendent Conference Day
October 9	Columbus Day Holiday
November 10	Veterans Day (Observed)
November 22-24	Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec. 25-Jan. 2	Winter Break
January 15	Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
January 23-26	Regents Exams
February 19-23	Presidents' Week Recess
March 15	Superintendent Conference Day
March 29-April 8	Spring Recess
April 10-12	Grades 3-8 ELA Testing
April 30-May 2	Grades 3-8 Math Testing
May 14-16	Grades 5 & 8 Science Testing
May 27	Memorial Day
June 4	Regents Exams in Algebra 1
June 14-26	Regents Exams & Competency Tests
June 19	Juneteenth Holiday
June 17 & 26	Rating Day
June 26	Last day for Students
June 27	Last day for staff
June 28	Graduation



EMERGENCY MAKE-UP DAYS - If additional days must be used in the event an emergency causes an excessive closing of school, the first days will be taken from the Spring Recess. In the event of long-term emergency closings, the Board of Education will determine which makeup days will be used from any scheduled recess periods and/or holidays, consistent with any language that may exist in district labor agreements.

July 2023								August 2023								September 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
						1			1	2	3	4	5						1	2		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
30	31																					
October 2023						November 2023							December 2023									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4						1	2		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
														31								
	January 2024							February 2024								March 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3						1	2		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29			24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
							I	I	I			•		31								
April 2024						May 2024							June 2024									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4							1		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
28	29	30				<u> </u>	26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
						<u> </u>								30								
								La	I											I		
	_			_				Leg	gend	L												
			iday /				Pupils= Teache		Include	s 3 Sum	intender	nt		Superi			nferen	ce Da	у			
	First Day for Students							Teachers=186 (Includes 3 Suprintendent Conference Days/Prof.Development Days)							Regents/Testing							

APPROVED BY BOARD OF EDUCATION 3/2/2023